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Description

201504080001
11640

04/08/2015
10:19:34

REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LTD LLC

Grantee DEEDS LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUPS LLC

44 118 Lot#:111
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3

201504080001
11800

04/08/2015
10:54:15

REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LTD LLC

Grantor DEEDS PORTRAIT
HOMES LLC

44 118 Lot#:111
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3

201603210000
87760

03/21/2016
08:31:59

REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LTD LLC

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

44 118 Lot#:36
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3

201606220002
16310

06/22/2016
12:54:55

REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LTD LLC

Grantee LIS PENDENS
RELEASE

LAKE MARTIN
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

44 118 Instr
#:20160321000
087760

Lot#:36
Book:44
Pg:118
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3


