Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 9; Name= REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LTD LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504080001 11640	04/08/2015 10:19:34	REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LTD LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUPS LLC			44	118		Lot#:111 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3
201504080001 11800	04/08/2015 10:54:15	REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LTD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PORTRAIT HOMES LLC			44	118		Lot#:111 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3
201603210000 87760	03/21/2016 08:31:59	REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LTD LLC	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			44	118		Lot#:36 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3
201606220002 16310	06/22/2016 12:54:55	REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LTD LLC	Grantee	LIS PENDENS RELEASE	LAKE MARTIN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			44	118	Instr #:20160321000 087760	Lot#:36 Book:44 Pg:118 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3